
PW19-3412 City of Florissant
Major Street Repairs FY '19

July 23, 2019

Item Unit Description Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total

1 LF Sidewalk Grinding $13.00 $4,472.00 $8.50 $2,924.00 $16.50 $5,676.00 $15.50 $5,332.00 $15.00 $5,160.00 $100.00 $34,400.00

2 Sq Ft
4" PCC Sidewalk 

Repalcement $7.25 $32,248.00 $7.10 $31,580.80 $5.61 $24,953.28 $6.75 $30,024.00 $8.00 $35,584.00 $9.00 $40,032.00

3 Sq Ft
6" PCC Sidewalk 

Repalcement $8.25 $1,749.00 $8.00 $1,696.00 $14.30 $3,031.60 $9.00 $1,908.00 $9.20 $1,950.40 $10.00 $2,120.00

4 Sq Ft PCC ADA Ramp $14.00 $27,328.00 $17.90 $34,940.80 $18.02 $35,175.04 $15.50 $30,256.00 $19.18 $37,439.36 $21.00 $40,992.00

5 SY 8" PCC Pavement $51.57 $1,005,202.44 $50.58 $985,905.36 $53.76 $1,047,889.92 $55.00 $1,072,060.00 $61.00 $1,189,012.00 $71.00 $1,383,932.00

6 SY
5" 1" Clean Aggregate 

Base $6.38 $124,358.96 $2.70 $52,628.40 $6.35 $123,774.20 $4.00 $77,968.00 $6.65 $129,621.80 $7.00 $136,444.00

7 SY Separation Geotextile $1.94 $37,814.48 $0.72 $14,034.24 $1.87 $36,450.04 $1.00 $19,492.00 $1.67 $32,551.64 $3.00 $58,476.00

COMPANY

Spencer Contracting 
Co.

3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road

Arnold, MO 63010

$1,431,319.20

COMPANY

Lamke Trenching & 
Excavating, Inc.

16323 Concord Hill Road

Marthasville, MO 63357

$1,696,396.00

COMPANY

850 Lone Star Dr.

O'Fallon, MO 63366

Qty

212

344

4,448

1,952

19,492

19,492

19,492
$1,233,172.88

Amcon Municipal 
Concrete, LLC

Total 

COMPANY

Pavement Solutions 
LLC

20 Mid Rivers Trade Ct. Ste 110

St. Peters, MO 63376

$1,276,950.08

COMPANY

M & H Concrete 
Contractors, Inc.

3151 Industrial Park Place West

St. Peters, MO 63376

$1,123,709.60

COMPANY

J.M. MARSCHUETZ 

15 Truitt Dr.

Eureka, MO 63025

$1,237,040.00

Prepared by: Annie McHugh
purchasing@florissantmo.com
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