City of Florissant Major Street Repairs FY '19

					COMPANY		COMPANY		COMPANY		COMPANY		COMPANY		COMPANY	
			Amcon Municipal Concrete, LLC		M & H Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Pavement Solutions LLC		J.M. MARSCHUETZ		Spencer Contracting Co.		Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc.			
					850 Lone Star Dr. O'Fallon, MO 63366		3151 Industrial Park Place West St. Peters, MO 63376		20 Mid Rivers Trade Ct. Ste 110 St. Peters, MO 63376		15 Truitt Dr. Eureka, MO 63025		3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road Arnold, MO 63010		16323 Concord Hill Road Marthasville, MO 63357	
Item	Oty	Unit	Description	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	
1	344	LF	Sidewalk Grinding	\$13.00	\$4,472.00	\$8.50	\$2,924.00	\$16.50	\$5,676.00	\$15.50	\$5,332.00	\$15.00	\$5,160.00	\$100.00	\$34,400.00	
2	4,448	Sq Ft	4" PCC Sidewalk Repalcement	\$7.25	\$32,248.00	\$7.10	\$31,580.80	\$5.61	\$24,953.28	\$6.75	\$30,024.00	\$8.00	\$35,584.00	\$9.00	\$40,032.00	
3	212	Sq Ft	6" PCC Sidewalk Repalcement	\$8.25	\$1,749.00	\$8.00	\$1,696.00	\$14.30	\$3,031.60	\$9.00	\$1,908.00	\$9.20	\$1,950.40	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	
4	1,952	Sq Ft	PCC ADA Ramp	\$14.00	\$27,328.00	\$17.90	\$34,940.80	\$18.02	\$35,175.04	\$15.50	\$30,256.00	\$19.18	\$37,439.36	\$21.00	\$40,992.00	
5	19,492	SY	8" PCC Pavement	\$51.57	\$1,005,202.44	\$50.58	\$985,905.36	\$53.76	\$1,047,889.92	\$55.00	\$1,072,060.00	\$61.00	\$1,189,012.00	\$71.00	\$1,383,932.00	
6	19,492	SY	5" 1" Clean Aggregate Base	\$6.38	\$124,358.96	\$2.70	\$52,628.40	\$6.35	\$123,774.20	\$4.00	\$77,968.00	\$6.65	\$129,621.80	\$7.00	\$136,444.00	
7	19,492	SY	Separation Geotextile	\$1.94	\$37,814.48	\$0.72	\$14,034.24	\$1.87	\$36,450.04	\$1.00	\$19,492.00	\$1.67	\$32,551.64	\$3.00	\$58,476.00	
Total				\$1,233,172.88		\$1,123,709.60		\$1,276,950.08		\$1,237,040.00		\$1,431,319.20		\$1,696,396.00		